Irrtum und Änderung vorbehalten.Industrial Computer Source (Deutschland) GmbH  |  Marie-Curie-Straße 9  |  D-50259 Pulheim
Tel.: +49(0)2234/982110  |  Fax: +49(0)2234/9821199  |  Email: vertrieb@ics-d.de  www.ics-d.de
14-Slot Backplane
PCI-14S
w w w . i e i w o r l d . c o m
Single Board Computer
Full-size
0

 PCI-13SD-RS-R40
PICMG 1.0-BP3-2018-V10
Ordering Information
PCI-10S2-RS-R41 10-slot backplane with four PCI slots and ive ISA slots
Ordering Information
PCI-12S-RS-R40 12-slot backplane with four PCI slots and seven ISA slots
RACK-3000G 4U 14-slot full-size rack-mount chassis
Ordering Information
PCI-13SD-RS-R40 13-slot dual-system backplane with system 1 having
three PCI slots and three ISA slots and system 2 having
four PCI slots and three ISA slots
RACK-305G 4U 14-slot full-size rack-mount chassis
RACK-360G 4U 14-slot full-size rack-mount chassis
RACK-3000G 4U 14-slot full-size rack-mount chassis
PCI-14S VER:E
1
1
1
+5V